



\$~34

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 755/2023**

PURE DIETS INDIA LTD.

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Mukesh Sharma, Mr. Raghav
Awasthi, Advs. (VC).

versus

LOKMANGAL AGRO INDUSTRIES LTD. & ORS.

..... Defendants

Through: Mr. Gopal Singh, Mr. Shivalok
Yasovardhan, Advs. (VC).

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH KUMAR SHARMA

ORDER

10.01.2024

%

I.A. 588/2024 in CS(COMM) 755/2023

List before Joint Registrar (Judicial) on 24.01.2024.

DINESH KUMAR SHARMA, J

JANUARY 10, 2024/AR..