



\$~1

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(COMM) 755/2023**
PURE DIETS INDIA LTD.

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Raghav Awasthi & Mr.
Mukesh Sharma, Advs.
(appeared through VC)

versus

LOKMANGAL AGRO INDUSTRIES LTD. & ORS.

..... Defendant

Through: Mr. Shivalok Yashovardhan, Mr.
Gopal Singh & Mr. K.R. Anand,
Advs. for all the defendants

CORAM:
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) SH. MANISH
SHARMA, (DHJS)

% **ORDER**
04.03.2024

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

As per directions, re-notify the matter for the purpose
already fixed on **09th April, 2024.**

Reader to
SH. MANISH SHARMA, (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)
MARCH 04, 2024/nk

[Click here to check corrigendum, if any](#)