



\$~69

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

CNR No. DLHC010422212023

+ **CS(COMM) 755/2023**

PURE DIETS INDIA LTD.

.....Plaintiff

Through:

versus

LOKMANGAL AGRO INDUSTRIES LTD. & ORS.Defendants

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD

ORDER

%

17.08.2026

I.A. 22168/2026

The Hon'ble Judge is not holding Court today.

List on 21.08.2026.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

AUGUST 17, 2026

Prateek